
2022 BASEBALL Typical Game @ Tue & Thu UPDATED 22-04-21

DATE TIME DIVISION AWAY TEAM HOME TEAM FIELD LOCATION
Tuesday, May 03, 2022 6-pm MaBball-West Car-Kiwanis Car-Lion's Club Car-Finlayson

Tuesday, May 03, 2022 6-pm MaBball-West Hig-Wood MaBB Hig-Johnson MaBB Hig-Fairground #2

Thursday, May 05, 2022 6-pm MaBball-West Hig-Johnson MaBB Car-Kiwanis Car-Finlayson

Thursday, May 05, 2022 6-pm MaBball-West Car-Lion's Club Hig-Wilkson MaBB Hig-Fairground #2

Tuesday, May 10, 2022 6-pm MaBball-West Hig-Wilkson MaBB Hig-Johnson MaBB Hig-Fairground #2

Tuesday, May 10, 2022 8-pm MaBball-West Car-Kiwanis Hig-Wood MaBB Hig-Fairground #2

Thursday, May 12, 2022 6-pm MaBball-West Hig-Johnson MaBB Car-Lion's Club Car-Finlayson

Thursday, May 12, 2022 6-pm MaBball-West Hig-Wood MaBB Hig-Wilkson MaBB Hig-Fairground #2

Tuesday, May 17, 2022 6-pm MaBball-West Hig-Wilkson MaBB Car-Kiwanis Car-Finlayson

Tuesday, May 17, 2022 6-pm MaBball-West Car-Lion's Club Hig-Wood MaBB Hig-Fairground #2

Thursday, May 19, 2022 6-pm MaBball-West Car-Lion's Club Car-Kiwanis Car-Finlayson

Thursday, May 19, 2022 6-pm MaBball-West Hig-Johnson MaBB Hig-Wood MaBB Hig-Fairground #2

Tuesday, May 24, 2022 6-pm MaBball-West Hig-Wilkson MaBB Car-Lion's Club Car-Finlayson

Tuesday, May 24, 2022 6-pm MaBball-West Car-Kiwanis Hig-Johnson MaBB Hig-Fairground #2

Thursday, May 26, 2022 6-pm MaBball-West Hig-Wood MaBB Car-Kiwanis Car-Finlayson

Thursday, May 26, 2022 8-pm MaBball-West Hig-Johnson MaBB Hig-Wilkson MaBB Hig-Fairground #2

Tuesday, May 31, 2022 6-pm MaBball-West Hig-Wilkson MaBB Hig-Wood MaBB Hig-Fairground #2

Tuesday, May 31, 2022 8-pm MaBball-West Car-Lion's Club Hig-Johnson MaBB Hig-Fairground #2

Thursday, June 02, 2022 6-pm MaBball-West Hig-Wood MaBB Car-Lion's Club Car-Finlayson

Thursday, June 02, 2022 6-pm MaBball-West Car-Kiwanis Hig-Wilkson MaBB Hig-Fairground #2

Tuesday, June 07, 2022 6-pm MaBball-West Car-Kiwanis Car-Lion's Club Car-Finlayson

Tuesday, June 07, 2022 6-pm MaBball-West Hig-Wood MaBB Hig-Johnson MaBB Hig-Fairground #2

Thursday, June 09, 2022 6-pm MaBball-West Hig-Johnson MaBB Car-Kiwanis Car-Finlayson

Thursday, June 09, 2022 6-pm MaBball-West Car-Lion's Club Hig-Wilkson MaBB Hig-Fairground #2

Tuesday, June 14, 2022 6-pm MaBball-West Hig-Wilkson MaBB Hig-Johnson MaBB Hig-Fairground #2

Tuesday, June 14, 2022 8-pm MaBball-West Car-Kiwanis Hig-Wood MaBB Hig-Fairground #2

Thursday, June 16, 2022 6-pm MaBball-West Hig-Johnson MaBB Car-Lion's Club Car-Finlayson

Thursday, June 16, 2022 6-pm MaBball-West Hig-Wood MaBB Hig-Wilkson MaBB Hig-Fairground #2

Tuesday, June 21, 2022 6-pm MaBball-West Hig-Wilkson MaBB Car-Kiwanis Car-Finlayson

Tuesday, June 21, 2022 6-pm MaBball-West Car-Lion's Club Hig-Wood MaBB Hig-Fairground #2

MAJOR DIVISION - WEST POOL @ 5 TOTAL

CARROLLTON + HIGGINSVILLE
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